6 

EOI​ processing Exclusive of Tax 
(Non-refundable) 

As per e-Nivida Portal 

7 

Estimated amount of bid 

Rs. 1,50,00,000/-(incl. GST) 

8 

EMD for Pre-Bid Arrangement 

​  ​  ​  ​  
​  

EMD - Rs 1,50,000/- (One Lakh Fifty 
Thousand ) has to be submitted in 
online ​mode only along with EOI 
proposal. 
​ ​ ​ ​  
 ​ ​ ​ ​  
​ ​ ​ ​  

EMD deposited by online mode shall not 
bear any interest. 
​ ​ ​  

9 Bid submission mode   

Online on https://railtel.enivida.com 

​ Note: